Percentage

of total
HSNFY17 HSNFY17 $30 Million
Pay to Provider (if different) Type payment Distribution Distribution

Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center Hospital licensed Health Center $634,871 0.59% 1$76,754
Boston Medical Center Hospital licensed Health Center $3,328,591 3.09% 9$26,711
Boston Medical Center Hospital licensed Health Center $1,874,898 1.74% 5$21,989
Boston Medical Center Hospital licensed Health Center $19,283,667 17.90% 5$:368,751
Boston Medical Center Hospital licensed Health Center $640,769 0.59% 1$78,396
Boston Medical Center Hospital licensed Health Center $823,265 0.76% 2$29,205
Boston Medical Center Hospital licensed Health Center $1,230,545 1.14% 3542,595
Boston Medical Center Hospital licensed Health Center $39,017 0.04% 1$0,863
Brigham and Womens Hospital Hospital licensed Health Center $701,257 0.65% 1595,236
Brigham and Womens Hospital Hospital licensed Health Center $456,766 0.42% 1$27,168
Cambridge Health Alliance Hospital licensed Health Center $1,039,021 0.96% 2$89,273
Cambridge Health Alliance Hospital licensed Health Center $931,976 0.86% 2$59,471
Massachusetts General Hospital Hospital licensed Health Center $61,279 0.06% 1$7,061
Massachusetts General Hospital Hospital licensed Health Center $194,852 0.18% 5$4,249
Massachusetts General Hospital Hospital licensed Health Center $2,202,502 2.04% 6$13,197
Massachusetts General Hospital Hospital licensed Health Center $26,467 0.02% 7$,369

Community Health Center $1,375,765 1.28% 3$83,026




Pay to Provider (if different)

Type
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center

Community Health Center

HSNFY17
payment

$10,138,405
$817,506
$4,658,523
$426,678
$1,400,577
$287,897
$3,771,163
$1,266,073
$102,374
$6,733,047
$3,277,013
$779,197
$279,064
$7,282,575
$2,795,823
$2,257,407

$904,047

Percentage
of total
HSNFY17

Distribution
9.41%
0.76%
4.32%
0.40%
1.30%
0.27%
3.50%
1.17%
0.10%
6.25%
3.04%
0.72%
0.26%
6.76%
2.59%

2.09%

0.84%

$30 Million
Distribution

$
2,822,626
$
227,601

$
1,296,976
$
118,791

s
389,934

$

80,153

$
1,049,927
$
352,486

s

28,502

$
1,874,543
$
912,351

s
216,936

s
77,694

s
2,027,536

s
778,383

s
628,483

s
251,695




Pay to Provider (if different)

Type
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center
Community Health Center

Community Health Center

HSNFY17
payment

$2,049,562
$248,595
$2,365,467
$82,075
$3,247,715
$7,983,502
$651,018
$573,438
$500,522
$365,075
$1,610,475
$812,173
$2,306,956
$21,407
$172,553
$1,127,834

$1,613,798

Percentage
of total
HSNFY17

Distribution
1.90%
0.23%
2.20%
0.08%
3.01%
7.41%
0.60%
0.53%
0.46%
0.34%
1.49%
0.75%
2.14%
0.02%
0.16%

1.05%

1.50%

$30 Million
Distribution

$
570,617

$
69,211

$
658,568

$
22,850

$
904,194
$
2,222,681
$
181,249

s
159,650

s
139,350

s
101,640

s
448,371

s
226,117

s
642,278

s
5,960

s
48,040

s
313,999

s
449,296




Percentage

of total
HSNFY17 HSNFY17 $30 Million
Pay to Provider (if different) Type payment Distribution Distribution
$ $
107,755,043 30,000,000




